Low Front:
Chris Miller
Alan Baker
Steve Couch
Bob Christie
Genaro Zamudio
Dave Parker

Low Back:
Greg Chan
Bob Christie
Mark Rose
Alan Baker
Denny Taylor
Chris Miller

Low Total:
Bob Christie
Chris Miller
Greg Chan
Alan Baker
Genaro Zamudio
Mark Rose

Payballs: $21.00 each

#4  Chris Miller
#11 Dan Pokorny
#15 Scott Taylor
#17 Scott Delmore

Friday Game
10-8-21
Blue Tees

35-2-33
39-5-34
40-6-34
40-6-34
39-4-35

45-10-35

35-3-32
39-6-33
39-5-34
41-6-35
36-0-36
39-3-36

67
69
69
69
72
72

$19.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
4.00
4.00

$19.00
15.00
13.00
10.00
4.00
4.00

$19.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
4.00
4.00



